TP74LVC1G126 Series
BUS BUFFER/LINE DRIVER 3-STATE
1
Features
● Operate from 1.65V to 5.5V
● Inputs Accept Voltages to 5.5V

has power-down protective circuit to prevent the
device from destruction when it is powered down.
Ordering Information
Pin Configuratio Function Table
SOT23-5 / SOT353 / SOT553
ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION Marking
TP74LVC1G126S5 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 S126
TP74LVC1G126C5 SOT353 Tape and Reel,3000 C126
TP74LVC1G126C7 SOT553 Tape and Reel,3000 CN7
Applications
● AV Receiver
● Audio Dock:Portable
● Blu-ray Player and Home Theater
● Embedded PC
● Personal Digital Assistant(PDA)
● Power:Telecom/Server AC/DC Supply:Single
Controller:Analog and Digital
● Solid State Drive(SSD):Client and Enterprise
● TV:LCD/Digital and High-Definition(HDTV)
● Tablet:Enterprise
● Video Analytics:Server
● Wireless Headset,Keyboard,and Mouse
Logic Diagram
TP74LVC1G126 Series
BUS BUFFER/LINE DRIVER 3-STATE
2